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Categoria B W3 - WG 2° E Daynamic

EXECUTION

ARTISTIC

\

L

Societa sportiva

Cognome , Nome

El

E2

E3

E4

Media E

A1

A2

A3

A4

Media A

Diff

Penalita

CIP

Penalita

DJ

TOTAL

RANKING

41

Malagni

ASD Laudense

Bravi

Migliorini

8,0

8,1

8,1

78

8,050

75

75

8,0

78

7,650

0,24

23,990

26

Paolella

ASD Corsico

Petroccione

Antonietti

7.9

8,3

8,0

8,0

8,000

78

8,0

7,7

7.4

7,750

0,15

23,900

32

Rima

ASD Corsico

Ciccarelli

Paolella

75

71

78

8,1

7,650

74

7.9

8,1

73

7,650

0,20

23,150

27

Scarpiello

ASD Corsico

Berardino

Brianti

75

7,0

8,0

8,4

7,750

7.9

8,4

8,0

7.4

7,950

0,17

23,620

Podesta

ASD Idrostar

Macchiarulo

Gefri

7,0

6,7

73

7,0

7,000

73

7,6

7,7

7,0

7,450

0,27

21,720

96

Corradini

ASD Airone

Riverso

Oliverio

8,0

8,2

8,6

7,7

8,100

7.9

8,2

8,2

78

8,050

0,24

24,490

11

Parisotto

ASD Ginnastica Oleggio

Rocca

Dellavalle

6,8

6,5

6,7

6,8

6,750

71

76

74

78

7,500

0,23

21,230




